
Sweater with ARC protection

  Druten 
635AA2MR5

With the Druten sweater you will feel comfortable even in hazardous working situations as it provides protection against the risks of 
electrical flashover, against heat and flame, flamespread and static electricity. This navy sweater is finished with a small stripe segmented 

reflective tape and 2 side pockets with zip closure.



Copyright © 2022 Sioen Industries. All rights reserved. info@sioen.com 
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SIOEN head office 
Fabriekstraat 23 
B-8850 Ardooie 

Belgium 
T: +32 (51) 740 800 
F: +32 (51) 740 962 

www.sioen-ppc.com

Discover  
our products

Sweater with ARC protection
Druten - 635AA2MR5

European Standards: (based upon size L)

 » IEC  61482-2 : 2018 APC1- ELIM 12 cal/cm² - EBT 14 cal/cm²
 » EN ISO 11612 : 2015 / A1 B1 C1 F1
 » EN ISO 14116 : 2015 / IND.3
 » EN 1149-5 : 2018
 » EN ISO 13688 : 2013

Exterior: 
 » Straight collar
 » Zip closure with inside flap with chin protection
 » 2 inset pockets with flap and zip closure
 » Round sleeves
 » Knitted wind cuffs at end of sleeves
 » Elasticated waist

Fabric:
Stretch sweater: 55% modacrylic + 43% cotton + 2% AST; ± 310 g/m²

Sizes:  
S - XXXL 

Colour: 
 » B75 Navy blue

Packaging: 
10 pieces per box

Wash and care instructions:

M
od

ifi
ca

tio
n 

da
te

:   2
4-

06
-2

02
4 

11
:0

9 


